Name
Hersteller
Anwendbarkeit

Herstellungsland

Ein analoges fur Ferodo

Ein analoges fur TRW

Ein analoges fur ROAD HOUSE
Ein analoges fur Road House

Bremsbelage vorne

SHAFER

Dacia Logan 12-, Sandero 11- /Renault
Clio 12-

Osterreich

FDB4615

GDB2016

25702

215400
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